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Albania/Bulgaria/Macedonia/
Montenegro/Serbia
VIA Bulgaria GmbH
Ralf Petrov
Phone +359 888 598 660
rpetrov@viabulgaria.com

Argentina/Bolivia/Brazil/Colombia/
Paraguay/Uruguay
RRWW Comunicaciones
Rubén Wertheimer
Phone +54 911 51090732
ruben.wertheimer@gmail.com

China
New Base China
Jason Kwong
Phone +86 10 6588 8155
Jason.kwong@thenewbase.com

Cyprus
GEM – Tourism Consulting Ltd.
George Chr. Michaelides
Phone +357 99 631 950
gemichaelides@yahoo.com

Eastern Europe 
Miroslav Rončák
Phone +49 151 41342630
m.roncak@fvw-medien.de

Egypt
Masters Travel Service
Nora Ali
Phone +20 65 3553160
nora.ali@dtservices.travel

Greece
Globvy A.E.
Hara Koutelou
Phone +30 211 01 29 600
info@globvy.com

India
Mediascope Representation India LLP
Rachna Gulati
Phone +91 11 61319300
rachna.gulati@mediascope.co.in

Indonesia
PT Media Mandiri
Sarah Grace Hutabarat
Phone +62 21 2970 4008
sarah@mediaman.co.id

Israel
International Media – Dep. of
El-Ron Adv. & Public Relations Co. Ltd.
Hannah Wizer
Phone +972 3 6955367
ronin@netvision.net.il

Italy/Austria
mediart
Anke Brockmeyer
Phone +39 3472932531
anke@mediartitalia.it

Mexico/Panama/Ecuador/Chile
INTEGRA Tourism For Good, S.L.
Eduardo Llamosa Neumann
Phone +521 9999471194
eduardo@llamosa.com

Fernando Mandri Bellot
Phone +52 5565474445
fmandri@integra-tourism.com
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Middle East and Asia
Stephen Dioneda
Phone +49 160 933 911 06
s.dioneda@fvw-medien.de

Portugal
Ilimitada-Marketing
Paulo Andrade
Phone +351 21 385 3598
pandrade@ilimitadapub.com

Scandinavia
Best of Scandinavia Incoming AS
Rüdiger Lohf
Phone +47 6135 2207
rudiger@bosincoming.no

South Africa
Tourism Tattler (Pty) Ltd.
Beverly Langkilde
Phone +27 32 8150414
bev@tourismtattler.com

Spain
COMIMAG, S.L.
Cristina Stutz
Phone +34 93 237 47 82
cristina@comimag.com

Thailand
Sphere One Thailand
Pipatra Choomkamol
Phone +66 2 235 8341
pipatra@sphere1.co.th

UK/Ireland/Iceland
Mercury Publicity
Stefanie Stroh-Begg
Phone +44 20 7611 1900
stefanie@mercury-publicity.com


